
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

Nr.
105
137
102
112
131
130

Nome
CARLOS HENRIQUE CAMP
STEVANO KYU MIN CHOI
ANDRE SEUNG JOON LEE
EWERTON LUIZ MALAGUT
RAPHAEL BUSCARIOLLI
PHILIP KYU HWA KIM

Classe
C

C

C

C

B

C

Melhor Tm
1:54.918
1:55.149
1:55.813
1:59.833
2:01.978
2:50.285

Na volta
4
2
3
2
2
1

Dif
-

+0.231
+0.895
+4.915
+7.060

+55.367

2o. melhor
1:57.069
1:59.644
2:07.068
2:00.055
2:09.545
3:19.122

Melhor Spd
84,582
84,412
83,928
81,113
79,687
57,081

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience 24/09/23

Track CB Experience

1B

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

24/09/2023 08:18

Track Day
CB Experience CAPUAVA

24/09/2023
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